
In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
PATS Certificate No. 7457 issued 
to Steve P Weis d/b/a TEFCYC 
Systems f o r  violation of Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C. I Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 
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In re: Cancellation by F l o r i d a  
Public' Service Commission of 
PATS Certificate !?TO. 7310 i s s u e d  
to BJM Sales, Inc. f o r  violation 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.? 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
PATS Certificate No. 7359 issued 
to Val Tel Communications, Inc. 
for violation of Rule 25-4:.0161, 

* F,A.C+ Regulatory Assessment I 

Fees; TelecomguQications 
Companies . ./ * 
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DOCKET NO. 020913-TC k .  

The foll'owing Commissioners participated in. the d i s p o s i t i o w o f  
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I ,  this matter: 

LILA A. JABER, Chairman 
J. TERRY DEASON 
BRAULIO L. BAEZ 

M I C M L  A,  PALECKI 
RUDOLPH "RUDY" BRADLEY 
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